
ΣΥΓΚΕΝΤΡΩΤΙΚΑ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ.xls

59 100,0 %)

ΧΡΥΣΟ ΑΓΙΟ 
ΠΝΕΥΜΑ

∆ΑΦΝΟΥ
∆Ι

ΕΜΜ. 
ΠΑΠΑΣ ΜΕΤΑΛΛΑ ΝΈΟ 

ΣΟΥΛΙ 
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1 ΑΓΟΡΑΣΤΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 21 6 1 8 2 17 40 193 288 13 7 2 2 7 38 20 8 97 385
2 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 325 7 6 4 4 16 10 1 373 24 22 5 24 16 4 10 3 108 481
3 ΒΑΚΑ-ΜΟΥΖΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 31 12 110 4 49 11 4 4 225 7 1 1 0 3 6 2 3 23 248
4 ΒΑΚΟΥΛΗ-ΠΕΓΙ∆ΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ 23 234 26 10 12 31 25 13 374 15 1 3 4 6 5 3 8 45 419
5 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 16 7 0 9 2 224 10 10 278 10 1 1 1 7 0 1 7 28 306
6 ∆ΙΝΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 35 479 4 0 8 45 25 4 600 34 21 1 10 9 0 4 5 84 684
7 ΚΟΚΑΡΙ∆ΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 429 15 0 3 24 21 17 15 524 24 15 4 8 15 16 8 5 95 619
8 ΚΟΚΟΛΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 281 10 2 14 3 12 8 4 334 17 16 0 4 9 6 3 11 66 400
9 ΚΟΡ∆ΟΚΑ-ΤΣΙΟΜΠΑΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 116 8 3 5 6 20 218 12 388 17 50 0 0 20 1 3 2 93 481
10 ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 360 15 8 12 0 32 18 6 451 12 9 6 48 36 32 16 31 190 641
11 ΜΑΤΑΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 32 243 8 2 6 105 15 4 415 13 4 0 2 1 2 0 21 43 458
12 ΜΟΣΧΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 12 17 4 12 1 10 14 135 205 12 10 0 1 9 4 17 19 72 277
13 ΜΠΑΧΤΣΕΒΑΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 25 222 2 5 18 21 5 8 306 16 22 2 9 10 2 2 29 92 398
14 ΝΑΝΟΥ-ΜΗΤΡΑΚΑ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΑ 120 67 9 3 15 324 36 10 584 8 15 1 8 5 5 8 14 64 648
15 ΝΑΣΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 54 10 4 17 28 29 295 36 473 15 1 8 3 18 5 19 22 91 564
16 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 31 11 0 225 2 10 18 40 337 8 6 0 8 3 35 52 9 121 458
17 ΡΑΒΑΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 43 17 12 210 50 29 24 34 419 24 6 1 3 7 3 33 6 83 502
18 ΣΙΚΑΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 37 21 5 9 1 232 12 12 329 12 21 5 13 4 2 0 5 62 391
19 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 9 12 1 1 0 6 4 101 134 17 16 0 46 4 5 15 33 136 270
20 ΤΕΡΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 48 19 6 10 17 31 365 32 528 9 20 3 21 22 6 9 24 114 642
21 ΤΣΙΩΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 169 4 4 4 0 8 9 2 200 5 1 2 9 8 2 0 0 27 227
22 ΦΟΥΡΛΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 346 25 14 5 13 16 19 14 452 20 48 3 13 17 3 3 17 124 576
23 ΧΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 18 9 6 180 4 10 24 4 255 8 1 0 0 2 2 5 2 20 275
1 Α∆ΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 58 19 0 16 6 17 5 12 133 9 4 15 20 4 162 59 8 281 414
2 ΑΛΕΞΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 7 8 0 15 0 23 6 56 115 9 11 12 0 11 138 48 49 278 393
3 ΑΡΑΠΤΣΙΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 31 1 0 1 0 20 8 2 63 25 29 1 182 29 3 38 1 308 371
4 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 46 20 2 8 0 11 11 2 100 7 247 0 28 1 6 17 3 309 409
5 ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 58 30 10 1 9 33 18 9 168 24 36 38 80 342 77 66 26 689 857
6 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 15 16 3 6 1 12 7 0 60 15 209 0 30 4 0 10 9 277 337
7 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 76 78 12 21 12 53 17 17 286 386 55 21 35 16 12 5 24 554 840
8 ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 42 32 5 20 7 21 50 20 197 12 37 18 45 11 51 269 67 510 707
9 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 23 12 0 5 3 13 5 3 64 402 40 9 6 5 1 19 15 497 561
10 ΚΛΕΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ 24 9 5 7 7 7 9 3 71 2 9 8 13 7 48 87 171 345 416

11 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΡΑ-ΧΑΤΖΗΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ 
ΜΑΡΙΑ 45 15 2 6 7 14 10 6 105 16 11 11 182 88 9 8 14 339 444

12 ΚΩΣΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 73 18 0 5 7 5 2 2 112 16 13 9 20 1 17 23 189 288 400
13 ΜΠΛΙΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 80 19 0 9 15 21 19 14 177 17 6 11 19 5 28 23 238 347 524
14 ΝΟΤΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 73 18 1 2 4 14 141 5 258 5 7 3 14 261 6 8 2 306 564
15 ΠΕΤΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 19 19 1 5 0 4 14 5 67 333 16 1 3 1 3 3 4 364 431
16 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 58 26 1 5 1 51 9 21 172 46 234 1 9 14 61 61 66 492 664
17 ΤΣΙΛΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 5 5 0 0 0 13 13 1 37 12 5 0 11 88 0 2 2 120 157
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1 ΑΛΛΗΛΕΓΚΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 12 8 10 297 27 10 25 6 395 40 36 13 1 24 7 3 8 132 527
2 ΒΡΕΤΤΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ 19 24 14 1 1 275 20 2 356 17 8 4 1 1 5 1 5 42 398
3 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΤΣΟΥ∆Η ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 14 10 57 7 0 17 8 126 239 41 10 0 18 2 0 1 12 84 323
4 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 13 18 18 20 0 291 8 11 379 6 2 1 0 7 9 1 9 35 414
5 ΓΚΟΓΚΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 4 14 347 5 63 28 10 18 489 17 8 0 1 13 1 9 13 62 551
6 ΓΟΥ∆ΕΝΤΖΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 10 0 5 1 1 182 6 205 16 19 0 0 1 0 0 1 37 242
7 ∆ΑΡΑΒΙΓΚΑ ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥΛΑ 28 250 25 28 18 30 27 13 419 113 38 5 19 27 13 13 38 266 685
8 ∆ΡΑΓΑΤΗ-ΛΙΘΑΡΗ ΑΝΝΑ 9 20 10 10 2 10 225 10 296 10 6 0 0 11 2 1 1 31 327
9 ΙΑΤΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 9 6 29 11 15 32 288 9 399 6 3 0 2 8 6 0 10 35 434
10 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΙΟΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 15 22 14 19 4 442 5 18 539 57 10 1 5 43 9 7 16 148 687
11 ΚΟΝΤΑΛΕΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 165 18 10 11 1 11 31 5 252 10 16 1 2 3 2 4 3 41 293
12 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΖΕΛΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 13 295 6 15 0 83 13 4 429 15 13 7 0 8 10 5 5 63 492
13 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΑΛΑΜΑΣ 6 3 10 97 6 18 20 0 160 13 1 0 2 39 0 0 13 68 228
14 ΜΑΥΡΟΥ∆Η ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 37 26 13 1 5 10 20 127 239 55 15 0 4 0 4 11 9 98 337
15 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΤΣΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 5 4 1 12 3 3 206 5 239 60 7 0 1 3 0 1 5 77 316
16 ΜΠΙΖΕΡΓΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 4 11 267 21 15 15 9 17 359 17 1 8 9 2 4 2 1 44 403
17 ΝΤΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 8 7 15 26 5 18 19 147 245 10 0 1 0 2 13 11 7 44 289
18 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 14 15 24 261 60 19 35 41 469 64 0 1 3 11 6 4 15 104 573
19 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 163 24 8 36 1 173 22 13 440 48 10 6 12 19 24 37 30 186 626
20 ΠΥΡΙΝΗ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 14 62 12 6 1 349 14 2 460 20 5 0 3 73 0 1 0 102 562
21 ΣΤΟΙΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 18 415 2 8 4 56 24 18 545 55 9 0 10 11 1 2 32 120 665
22 ΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 8 110 0 6 2 13 6 2 147 11 5 0 2 2 0 4 5 29 176
23 ΤΣΙΑΓΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 188 26 25 17 12 46 39 5 358 10 13 2 8 15 2 1 3 54 412
24 ΤΣΟΥΚΑΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 8 21 4 18 3 389 10 8 461 50 11 0 6 35 19 1 8 130 591
1 ΓΚΑΒΑΝΟΖΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 35 21 21 9 12 67 13 8 186 359 23 3 6 17 9 3 26 446 632
2 ΓΚΟΛΕΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 14 8 8 11 3 20 25 1 90 270 11 5 6 16 12 2 8 330 420
3 ΖΑΓΚΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 15 63 5 10 0 48 15 2 158 59 107 29 25 15 14 24 244 517 675

4 ΚΑΓΙΟΓΛΙ∆ΟΥ-ΚΟΥΚΟΥΤΣΗ 
ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 9 8 12 40 4 48 3 10 134 9 6 8 3 16 10 2 178 232 366

5 ΚΟΥΡΟΥΜΠΑΤΖΙΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 12 10 25 24 11 42 32 20 176 373 6 0 4 21 4 5 16 429 605
6 ΛΑΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 13 16 8 2 1 15 81 6 142 64 6 5 21 272 8 12 3 391 533
7 ΜΠΑΖ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 19 18 8 23 2 39 30 28 167 15 5 12 13 0 122 40 11 218 385
8 ΝΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 18 10 5 12 2 25 27 6 105 42 282 5 5 13 8 12 19 386 491
9 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 10 6 18 6 0 27 4 6 77 28 89 1 38 28 3 6 14 207 284
10 ΠΑΡΣΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 1 2 3 12 0 7 3 5 33 45 1 7 14 318 38 0 14 437 470
11 ΠΕΧΛΙΒΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 10 11 1 17 0 88 12 2 141 144 174 7 7 21 3 7 17 380 521
12 ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΑΥΙ∆ 13 17 22 62 25 41 26 18 224 598 15 13 3 40 32 22 40 763 987
13 ΤΕΚΙΣΤΙΡΜΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 8 7 0 11 1 8 3 7 45 2 15 0 86 8 0 1 0 112 157
14 ΤΖΕΛΕΠΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 25 20 34 7 1 16 13 31 147 3 1 1 1 6 23 110 6 151 298
15 ΧΑΜΑΛΗ-ΠΗΛΙΟΥ ΒΑΪΑ 7 250 8 13 3 35 24 6 346 233 25 10 9 37 19 7 10 350 696
16 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2 1 2 3 1 19 0 0 28 21 6 41 17 9 123 57 148 422 450
17 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 18 6 5 7 1 23 14 3 77 13 3 2 13 316 0 6 12 365 442
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1 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 10 17 0 11 7 0 109 7 161 3 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 7 168
2 ∆ΑΓΓΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 5 2 0 3 0 1 5 36 52 4 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 20 72
3 ∆ΟΥΣΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΗ 41 5 1 4 2 4 38 0 95 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 105
4 ∆ΡΑΓΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2 4 3 1 1 1 144 2 158 8 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 11 169
5 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 1 1 0 1 1 3 22 15 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
6 ΚΑΒΑΚΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 0 2 3 2 1 2 20 3 33 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 35
7 ΚΑΡΥ∆ΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 10 16 1 12 7 36 5 28 115 41 1 1 0 4 1 0 1 49 164
8 ΜΑΝ∆ΑΝΑΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ 45 21 2 10 11 9 8 5 111 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 138
9 ΜΟΥΖΑ ΕΥΛΑΜΠΙΑ 15 1 1 3 1 2 1 2 26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 30
10 ΝΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2 6 0 2 0 17 0 2 29 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 31
11 ΞΑΝΘΟΥ ΒΑΪΑ 4 0 0 1 1 9 2 2 19 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 6 25
12 ΠΑΡΑΣΧΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 1 2 0 2 1 4 2 4 16 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 24
13 ΤΣΑΡ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 46 5 0 0 1 9 30 2 93 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 96
14 ΤΣΙΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 15 3 3 2 1 3 110 6 143 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 146
15 ΧΑΪΤΑΣ ΖΗΣΗΣ 14 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
16 ΧΑΤΖΟΥ∆ΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 23 3 0 4 5 0 1 1 37 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 43
1 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2 17 0 0 0 0 21 0 40 7 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 12 52
2 ΑΛΕΞΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2 2 0 1 0 0 18 1 24 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 14 38
3 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 7 4 0 0 0 1 5 0 17 102 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 110 127
4 ∆ΟΥΛΓΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 6 1 0 2 0 3 3 1 16 63 1 0 0 0 5 0 2 71 87
5 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 5 2 0 11 6 1 3 13 41 8 0 0 0 2 17 0 2 29 70
6 ΚΑΝΑΚΑΡΗ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 5 1 0 1 0 1 2 15 25 30 1 0 0 2 22 2 2 59 84
7 ΝΙΚΗΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 8 0 0 0 2 3 14 0 27 95 2 0 0 5 0 0 2 104 131
8 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 33 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 36 38
9 ΣΙ∆ΕΡΗ ΜΕΤΑΞΙΑ 6 2 2 3 1 16 3 2 35 11 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 16 51
10 ΣΤΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2 0 3 1 1 4 42 3 56 43 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 49 105
11 ΣΤΟΪΛΑ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 11 3 0 0 0 3 4 0 21 9 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 15 36
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Α/Α ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΕΜ. 
ΠΑΠΠΑ

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΣΤΡΥΜΟΝΑ

ΓΕΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΝΕΟΥ ∆ΗΜΟΥ

1 ∆ΙΝΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 600 84 684
2 ΝΑΝΟΥ-ΜΗΤΡΑΚΑ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΑ 584 64 648
3 ΤΕΡΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 528 114 642
4 ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 451 190 641
5 ΚΟΚΑΡΙ∆ΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 524 95 619
6 ΦΟΥΡΛΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 452 124 576
7 ΝΑΣΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 473 91 564
8 ΡΑΒΑΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 419 83 502
9 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 373 108 481

10 ΚΟΡ∆ΟΚΑ-ΤΣΙΟΜΠΑΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 388 93 481
11 ΜΑΤΑΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 415 43 458
12 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 337 121 458
13 ΒΑΚΟΥΛΗ-ΠΕΓΙ∆ΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ 374 45 419
14 ΚΟΚΟΛΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 334 66 400
15 ΜΠΑΧΤΣΕΒΑΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 306 92 398
16 ΣΙΚΑΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 329 62 391
17 ΑΓΟΡΑΣΤΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 288 97 385
18 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 278 28 306
19 ΜΟΣΧΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 205 72 277
20 ΧΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 255 20 275
21 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 134 136 270
22 ΒΑΚΑ-ΜΟΥΖΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 225 23 248
23 ΤΣΙΩΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 200 27 227

Α/Α ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΕΜ. 
ΠΑΠΠΑ

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΣΤΡΥΜΟΝΑ

ΓΕΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΝΕΟΥ ∆ΗΜΟΥ

1 ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 168 689 857
2 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 286 554 840
3 ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 197 510 707
4 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 172 492 664
5 ΝΟΤΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 258 306 564
6 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 64 497 561
7 ΜΠΛΙΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 177 347 524
8 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΡΑ-ΧΑΤΖΗΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 105 339 444
9 ΠΕΤΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 67 364 431

10 ΚΛΕΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ 71 345 416
11 Α∆ΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 133 281 414
12 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 100 309 409
13 ΚΩΣΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 112 288 400
14 ΑΛΕΞΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 115 278 393
15 ΑΡΑΠΤΣΙΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 63 308 371
16 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 60 277 337
17 ΤΣΙΛΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 37 120 157

∆ΗΜΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΑΠΠΑ  -  ∆ΗΜΟΤΙΚΕΣ ΕΚΛΟΓΕΣ 2010
ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ Γ. ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΩΝ ΑΝΑ ΨΗΦΟ∆ΕΛΤΙΟ    (Α' ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ)
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∆ΗΜΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΑΠΠΑ  -  ∆ΗΜΟΤΙΚΕΣ ΕΚΛΟΓΕΣ 2010
ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ Γ. ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΩΝ ΑΝΑ ΨΗΦΟ∆ΕΛΤΙΟ    (Α' ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ)

ΑΠΟ 59 ΕΚΛΟΓΙΚΑ ΤΜΗΜΑΤΑ  (

Α/Α ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΕΜ. 
ΠΑΠΠΑ

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΣΤΡΥΜΟΝΑ

ΓΕΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΝΕΟΥ ∆ΗΜΟΥ

1 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΙΟΖΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 539 148 687
2 ∆ΑΡΑΒΙΓΚΑ ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥΛΑ 419 266 685
3 ΣΤΟΙΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 545 120 665
4 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 440 186 626
5 ΤΣΟΥΚΑΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 461 130 591
6 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 469 104 573
7 ΠΥΡΙΝΗ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ 460 102 562
8 ΓΚΟΓΚΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 489 62 551
9 ΑΛΛΗΛΕΓΚΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 395 132 527

10 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΖΕΛΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 429 63 492
11 ΙΑΤΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 399 35 434
12 ΓΚΟΓΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 379 35 414
13 ΤΣΙΑΓΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 358 54 412
14 ΜΠΙΖΕΡΓΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 359 44 403
15 ΒΡΕΤΤΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ 356 42 398
16 ΜΑΥΡΟΥ∆Η ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 239 98 337
17 ∆ΡΑΓΑΤΗ-ΛΙΘΑΡΗ ΑΝΝΑ 296 31 327
18 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΤΣΟΥ∆Η ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 239 84 323
19 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΤΣΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 239 77 316
20 ΚΟΝΤΑΛΕΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 252 41 293
21 ΝΤΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 245 44 289
22 ΓΟΥ∆ΕΝΤΖΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 205 37 242
23 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΑΛΑΜΑΣ 160 68 228
24 ΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 147 29 176

Α/Α ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΕΜ. 
ΠΑΠΠΑ

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΣΤΡΥΜΟΝΑ

ΓΕΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΝΕΟΥ ∆ΗΜΟΥ

1 ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΑΥΙ∆ 224 763 987
2 ΧΑΜΑΛΗ-ΠΗΛΙΟΥ ΒΑΪΑ 346 350 696
3 ΖΑΓΚΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 158 517 675
4 ΓΚΑΒΑΝΟΖΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 186 446 632
5 ΚΟΥΡΟΥΜΠΑΤΖΙΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 176 429 605
6 ΛΑΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 142 391 533
7 ΠΕΧΛΙΒΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 141 380 521
8 ΝΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 105 386 491
9 ΠΑΡΣΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 33 437 470

10 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 28 422 450
11 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 77 365 442
12 ΓΚΟΛΕΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 90 330 420
13 ΜΠΑΖ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 167 218 385
14 ΚΑΓΙΟΓΛΙ∆ΟΥ-ΚΟΥΚΟΥΤΣΗ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ 134 232 366
15 ΤΖΕΛΕΠΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 147 151 298
16 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 77 207 284
17 ΤΕΚΙΣΤΙΡΜΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 45 112 157
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Α/Α ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΕΜ. 
ΠΑΠΠΑ

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΣΤΡΥΜΟΝΑ

ΓΕΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΝΕΟΥ ∆ΗΜΟΥ

1 ∆ΡΑΓΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 158 11 169
2 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 161 7 168
3 ΚΑΡΥ∆ΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 115 49 164
4 ΤΣΙΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 143 3 146
5 ΜΑΝ∆ΑΝΑΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ 111 27 138
6 ∆ΟΥΣΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΗ 95 10 105
7 ΤΣΑΡ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 93 3 96
8 ∆ΑΓΓΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 52 20 72
9 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 44 0 44

10 ΧΑΤΖΟΥ∆ΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 37 6 43
11 ΚΑΒΑΚΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 33 2 35
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13 ΜΟΥΖΑ ΕΥΛΑΜΠΙΑ 26 4 30
14 ΞΑΝΘΟΥ ΒΑΪΑ 19 6 25
15 ΠΑΡΑΣΧΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 16 8 24
16 ΧΑΪΤΑΣ ΖΗΣΗΣ 20 0 20
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ΠΑΠΠΑ

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΣΤΡΥΜΟΝΑ

ΓΕΝΙΚΟ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 
ΝΕΟΥ ∆ΗΜΟΥ
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5 ΚΑΝΑΚΑΡΗ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 25 59 84
6 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 41 29 70
7 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 40 12 52
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10 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2 36 38
11 ΣΤΟΪΛΑ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 21 15 36
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